
Sprint 2: Lokeren Spoele
Lokeren 16.10.2022

TROL

Paul BOLSENS
TROL
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 1890m

--/25 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor DE MITS 0:12:22
2. Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN 0:12:52
3. Giel PARDOEL 0:15:00

1. 131 00:01:47 177m 10'05"/km
2. 134 00:01:17 00:03:04 136m 9'26"/km
3. 138 00:00:46 00:03:50 73m 10'30"/km
4. 136 00:00:49 00:04:39 67m 12'11"/km
5. 143 00:01:23 00:06:02 84m 16'28"/km
6. 145 00:01:17 00:07:19 147m 8'44"/km
7. 144 00:01:07 00:08:26 82m 13'37"/km
8. 142 00:00:31 00:08:57
9. 150 00:00:56 00:09:53 86m 10'51"/km

10. 151 00:00:29 00:10:22 50m 9'40"/km
11. 155 00:01:47 00:12:09 206m 8'39"/km
12. 158 00:01:40 00:13:49 107m 15'35"/km
13. 162 00:01:34 00:15:23 159m 9'51"/km
14. 164 00:01:08 00:16:31 91m 12'27"/km
15. 167 00:01:00 00:17:31 72m 13'53"/km
16. 170 00:01:50 00:19:21 122m 15'02"/km
17. 130 00:00:33 00:19:54 63m 8'44"/km
18. 999 00:00:46 00:20:40 97m 7'54"/km
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